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  Master 30  

1 1516 DOMENECH FERNANDEZ Oriol Master 30 ADDICT BIKES RACING TEAM 4 1h04:38.45

2 1506 PLANAS MOLINA Arnau Master 30 SERGIO BIKE 4 1h09:25.83 +4:47.38

3 1504 SALCEDO CAMÓS Eduard Master 30 BIKE GIRONA 4 1h11:09.31 +6:30.86

4 1553 AYERBE PERIZ Guillermo Master 30 PEDAL STORE 4 1h13:36.58 +8:58.13

5 1554 JULIÁN CORREAS Sergio Master 30 ECOTISA- MECANIZADOS PG 4 1h14:08.35 +9:29.90

  Junior  

1 620 GALAN CORTAZAR Unax Junior EUSKOIME-BH 4 1h01:31.82

2 518 OLVEIRA RODRIGO Eneko Junior JRG NORCLAMP 4 1h01:59.78 +27.96

3 403 CARRILLO FERRER Marti Junior ORIGEN MTB TEAM 4 1h03:01.17 +1:29.35

4 415 CASANOVAS COLL Aleix Junior PRORIDE JUFRÉ TEAM 4 1h03:42.01 +2:10.19

5 467 MAYOR GARCÍA Hugo Junior IMPOTUSA 4 1h04:02.38 +2:30.56

6 411 OLIVEROS Oriol Junior AMUNT-BH-TBIKES 4 1h04:30.41 +2:58.59

7 523 MUNDUATE AIZKORRETA Peio Junior JRG NORCLAMP 4 1h05:07.69 +3:35.87

8 606 BAYLE Alexis Junior TEAM BESSE-SUPER BESSE 4 1h05:19.56 +3:47.74

9 514 MARCO GARCIA Àlex Junior MASSI 4 1h05:30.55 +3:58.73

10 433 CAMPS CLAPERA Jordi Junior PRORIDE JUFRÉ TEAM 4 1h05:36.42 +4:04.60

11 424 CUBI Roc Junior MISSER PROJECT 4 1h05:51.94 +4:20.12

12 458 CREUS VILA Pol Junior SG BIKE COLLECTIVE 4 1h06:00.91 +4:29.09

13 628 ZORRILLA FUENTES Diego Junior FEDERACIÓN CÁNTABRA 4 1h06:43.38 +5:11.56

14 418 REINOSO SÁNCHEZ Marcos Junior VICTORY ENDURANCE-SPIUK 4 1h06:58.52 +5:26.70

15 515 HIERRO MAYOL Aleix Junior AMUNT-BH-TBIKES 4 1h07:13.91 +5:42.09

16 419 GONZALEZ CANO Alex Junior AMUNT-BH-TBIKES 4 1h08:02.08 +6:30.26

17 425 XAMPENY SORIANO Marc Junior SG BIKE COLLECTIVE 4 1h09:04.31 +7:32.49

18 453 ORDÓÑEZ DE BLAS Alex Junior CARLOS COLOMA BIKE CLUB 4 1h09:41.51 +8:09.69

19 426 MARIMON MONTALVO Raul Junior COLLA BTT SERRA D'ALMENARA 4 1h09:47.62 +8:15.80

20 617 GARCÍA GRANADA Diego Junior EDELWEISS TEAM 4 1h09:56.99 +8:25.17

21 440 MARÍ SERRA Marc Junior CONSTRUCCIONES IBIZA S.XXI-MIRÓ 4 1h10:11.46 +8:39.64

22 626 BOY Bixente Junior JURANCON CYCLISME COMPETITION 4 1h10:36.65 +9:04.83

23 623 GAMBOA LLONA Mikel Junior OCCIDENT MIRIBILLA 4 1h10:41.60 +9:09.78

24 622 MEÑIKA MARTELO Unax Junior OCCIDENT MIRIBILLA 4 1h10:50.27 +9:18.45

25 631 FONTAN Jules Junior ISL RANDO 4 1h11:23.78 +9:51.96

26 630 HURTADO ESPURZ Adrián Junior TEAM ONE TO ONE 4 1h11:30.75 +9:58.93

27 461 MARTÍ CASADO Jofre Junior SG BIKE COLLECTIVE 4 1h11:39.40 +10:07.58

28 612 PERALTA PÉREZ Guillermo Junior ECOTISA- MECANIZADOS PG 4 1h11:46.58 +10:14.76

29 439 RIBAS Adrian Junior CONSTRUCCIONES IBIZA S.XXI-MIRO 4 1h11:52.06 +10:20.24

30 427 MANRESA CATALA Herve Junior SG BIKE COLLECTIVE 4 1h12:31.53 +10:59.71

31 615 EGAÑA GIL Elur Junior JRG NORCLAMP 4 1h12:46.19 +11:14.37

32 621 DIEZ SOUSA Lucas Junior OCCIDENT MIRIBILLA 4 1h12:57.19 +11:25.37

33 625 UNZURRUNZAGA ITURROITZ Markel Junior OCCIDENT MIRIBILLA 4 1h14:00.79 +12:28.97

34 624 GARCIA SAN MIGUEL Urko Junior OCCIDENT MIRIBILLA 4 1h14:00.81 +12:28.99

35 595 GÓMEZ CASTRO Pau Junior TEAM ONE TO ONE 4 1h14:27.23 +12:55.41

36 463 COLOMAR TORRES Juan Junior CONSTRUCCIONES IBIZA S.XXI-MIRÓ 4 1h14:39.57 +13:07.75

37 470 SALA GALLÉN Joan Junior MOZZTEAM-MESBIKE 4 1h14:44.65 +13:12.83

38 627 RIOS MORENO Steven Orlando Junior EDELWEISS TEAM 4 1h15:54.78 +14:22.96

39 619 MECA LOPEZ Aketza Junior SIMAL-TECMAN COOPERATION XCO TEAM 4 1h16:28.68 +14:56.86

40 449 PUNSET SUESCUN Nil Junior SG BIKE COLLECTIVE 4 1h16:53.30 +15:21.48
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41 614 SANZ RODRÍGUEZ Francisco Junior JRG NORCLAMP 4 1h16:55.99 +15:24.17

42 550 RAMÍREZ GARCÍA Jofre Junior BIKETRIAL COSTA DAURADA TORREDEMBARRA CLUB 4 1h17:07.57 +15:35.75

43 616 BARRIO PEREZ Unai Junior JRG NORCLAMP 4 1h17:32.69 +16:00.87

44 618 FERNANDEZ DE AGIRRE PEREZ Izai Junior SIMAL-TECMAN COOPERATION XCO TEAM 4 1h18:40.98 +17:09.16

45 477 FIGUERAS LEON Biel Junior MAXXIS-RCYCLING.TRAINING 4 1h23:12.16 +21:40.34

46 613 IRURIETA ECHEVESTE Urtzi Junior JRG NORCLAMP 3 1h06:06.29 +1 Vuelta

No-Salidos

450 GÜELL MOYA Joan Junior

611 GONZÁLEZ BARRIOS Marcos Junior X SAUCE

  F.Sub23  

1 1125 HOLMGREN Isabella F.Sub23 LIDL-TREK 4 1h07:16.15

2 1124 HOLMGREN Ava F.Sub23 LIDL-TREK 4 1h08:43.14 +1:26.99

3 1110 CANO ESPINOSA Marta F.Sub23 4 1h09:33.16 +2:17.01

4 1129 TORMENA Gaia F.Sub23 A.S.D. G.S. LUPI VALLE D'AOSTA 4 1h14:08.15 +6:52.00

5 1122 DEWI Sayu Bella Sukma F.Sub23 ASIA UNION TCS RACING TEAM 4 1h16:08.19 +8:52.04

6 1019 MACHO JIMÉNEZ Lucia F.Sub23 X-SAUCE FACTORY TEAM 4 1h16:09.75 +8:53.60

7 1128 IZCUE ROS Edurne F.Sub23 SH METALGRAF 4 1h17:33.52 +10:17.37

8 1112 GONZALEZ MOGOLLON Eva F.Sub23 VIANA FACTORY TEAM 4 1h19:10.54 +11:54.39

9 1015 GÓMEZ ANDREU Lucia F.Sub23 X-SAUCE FACTORY TEAM 4 1h20:58.63 +13:42.48

10 1091 FERNÁNDEZ GEREMIAS Adaya F.Sub23 BLANDA ESPARTANS RACING TEAM 4 1h21:34.05 +14:17.90

11 1123 POLO AMENABAR Nahia F.Sub23 JRG NORCLAMP 4 1h29:29.26 +22:13.11

12 1042 GONZÁLEZ PÉREZ Alba F.Sub23 ADDICT BIKES RACING TEAM 3 1h09:08.32 +1 Vuelta

13 1127 MENDEZ RUIZ Antia F.Sub23 CARDIVA GROUP CYCLING TEAM 3 1h17:27.19 +1 Vuelta

Abandonos

1029 CASTILLO Nicole F.Sub23 BIKING POINT

  F.Élite  

1 1012 BOSCH PICO Nuria F.Élite MASSI 4 1h13:22.54

2 1105 LAQUEBE Amélie F.Élite CREUSE MAINSAT EVAUX 4 1h18:03.31 +4:40.77

3 1118 RÍOS BONET Laura F.Élite CONSTRUCCIONES IBIZA S.XXI-MIRO 4 1h18:12.12 +4:49.58

4 1119 VILLARET RECHE Esther F.Élite BLANDA ESPARTANS RACING TEAM 4 1h21:13.97 +7:51.43

5 1126 MONTAÑÉS HERNÁNDEZ Isabel F.Élite TEAM EDELWEISS 4 1h24:53.56 +11:31.02

No-Salidos

1121 QUINONES Nicole B F.Élite ASIA UNION TCS RACING TEAM

  F.Élite / F.Sub23  

1 1125 HOLMGREN Isabella F.Sub23 LIDL-TREK 4 1h07:16.15

2 1124 HOLMGREN Ava F.Sub23 LIDL-TREK 4 1h08:43.14 +1:26.99

3 1110 CANO ESPINOSA Marta F.Sub23 4 1h09:33.16 +2:17.01

4 1012 BOSCH PICO Nuria F.Élite MASSI 4 1h13:22.54 +6:06.39

5 1129 TORMENA Gaia F.Sub23 A.S.D. G.S. LUPI VALLE D'AOSTA 4 1h14:08.15 +6:52.00

6 1122 DEWI Sayu Bella Sukma F.Sub23 ASIA UNION TCS RACING TEAM 4 1h16:08.19 +8:52.04

7 1019 MACHO JIMÉNEZ Lucia F.Sub23 X-SAUCE FACTORY TEAM 4 1h16:09.75 +8:53.60

8 1128 IZCUE ROS Edurne F.Sub23 SH METALGRAF 4 1h17:33.52 +10:17.37
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9 1105 LAQUEBE Amélie F.Élite CREUSE MAINSAT EVAUX 4 1h18:03.31 +10:47.16

10 1118 RÍOS BONET Laura F.Élite CONSTRUCCIONES IBIZA S.XXI-MIRO 4 1h18:12.12 +10:55.97

11 1112 GONZALEZ MOGOLLON Eva F.Sub23 VIANA FACTORY TEAM 4 1h19:10.54 +11:54.39

12 1015 GÓMEZ ANDREU Lucia F.Sub23 X-SAUCE FACTORY TEAM 4 1h20:58.63 +13:42.48

13 1119 VILLARET RECHE Esther F.Élite BLANDA ESPARTANS RACING TEAM 4 1h21:13.97 +13:57.82

14 1091 FERNÁNDEZ GEREMIAS Adaya F.Sub23 BLANDA ESPARTANS RACING TEAM 4 1h21:34.05 +14:17.90

15 1126 MONTAÑÉS HERNÁNDEZ Isabel F.Élite TEAM EDELWEISS 4 1h24:53.56 +17:37.41

16 1123 POLO AMENABAR Nahia F.Sub23 JRG NORCLAMP 4 1h29:29.26 +22:13.11

17 1042 GONZÁLEZ PÉREZ Alba F.Sub23 ADDICT BIKES RACING TEAM 3 1h09:08.32 +1 Vuelta

18 1127 MENDEZ RUIZ Antia F.Sub23 CARDIVA GROUP CYCLING TEAM 3 1h17:27.19 +1 Vuelta

No-Salidos

1121 QUINONES Nicole B F.Élite ASIA UNION TCS RACING TEAM

Abandonos

1029 CASTILLO Nicole F.Sub23 BIKING POINT


